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Age Sex Event

Shot Put
8 YI’S

8 VYrs

8 VYrs

8 VYrs

9 Vs

9 YI'S

10 Yrs

()
=
T TN T T T T T LS

12 Yrs

Discus
Junior

Junior

1TYrs
1Yrs

Senior

T T T L

Senior

LongJump
8Yrs M
8 Yrs F
9Yrs M
9Yrs  F
10Yrs M
10Yrs  F
MYrs M

Shot Put Tke
Shot Put Tke
Shot Put Zkg
Shot Put 2kg
Shot Put 2kg
Shot Put Zkg
Shot Put 2kg
Shot Put Zkg
Shot Put 2kg
Shot Put 2kg

Shot Put 2.725kg
Shot Put 2.72bkg
Shot Put 2.72bkg

Shot Put 3kg
Shot Put 3kg

Discus .b Kg
Discus .b Kg
Discus .7h Kg
Discus .75 Kg
Discus .7h Kg
Discus .7h Kg

I_ongJump
LongJump
LongJump
I_ongJump
LongJump
LongJump
I_ongJump

Name

C.Syphers
A Baird

S Maloney
A Sutton
B.Easter
A.Baird

E. Earl

A Baird
S.Furneaux
A Baird

J Deland
K.Hollis
J. Murrie
E. Earl

E. Higgins

[ Larl
T.Smith

L. Crough
E.Higgins
L. Crough
|.0'Connell

R.Taylor

J Mahony
J.I_ane

J Mahony
7 Whlan
J.Guyer
I_.Mahoney

Record Year

/
6.01
b.6
4.6]
8.4
0.52
9.63
1.75
9.4
8.28
9.09
9.28
8.24
9
1.74

25.84
25.01
20.88
18.07
21.19
20.09

3.45
3.38

411
3.1
422
416
4.66
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Hign Jump
8 Yrs

8 Yrs

0 Yrs

9 YI’S

10 Yrs

Running
8 YI’S

8 Yrs
9 Yrs
9 Y}’S
10 Yrs

Sex

T T L

T TS TSI LS

LongJump
I_ongJump
LongJump
I_ongJump

Eyent

H@nJump
H@nJump
H@nJump
H@nJump
H@nJump
HgnJump
H@nJump
H@nJump
H@nJump
H@nJump

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m

J Mahony 494 1994
J.Constable 492 1984
B Henderson 433 2006
T Deans 453 1996
Name Recorcl Year

S.Miller/B.Hough 1.02 1989/1992
.Gray/L.Gray 0.98 1989/1993
L Mahoney/G.Burke/B.Easter 1.151989/90/93
K.Bennett/A.Bridge/G.Su”ivan N ]990/92/97
R-Mclnness 1.28 1989
J Mahony 1.2 1993
J Rumsby 1.44 2009
T.Smith 1.3 2004
J Rumsby 1.48 2010
T. Hewitt 14 2013
L Dietrich 15.64 2015
D Burke 16.35 1995
L Dietrich 14.25 2016
E Klasen 16.08 2011
| Dietrich 14.24 2017
E Klasen 14.81 2012
B.Chick 13.26 2016
H.Constabk 13.9 201
B.Chick 13.19 2017
H.Constakb 13.17 2012
T Deans 14.49 1996
J Artis 32.96 1996
D Burke 35.38 1995
L Dietrich 31.13 2016
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200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Event
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

D Burke

| Dietrich
M.Dimmocl«
B.Chick
H.Constalo]e
B.Chick
|.0'Connell

I_.Stanton

Name

M.Gray
S.Halpin
P Ford
T.Su“ivan
B.Bailey
S.Halpin

M.Chi”ingworth

. O'Conne”
B.Boonstra
. 0'Connell
T Deans

33.53
30.04

32
21.85
30.6]
21.36
29.22
29.68

Record
3:00:25
3.14.84
2.51.171
3.05.71
2.47.68
2.58.80
2.48.62
24181
2.42.97
2.34.40
2.36.34



